
Syllabus Meetings 1980-1981 

 

1980 

Monday 6 August 

Lady Bray 

Glimpses of Europe, 1980 

 

Monday 3 September 

Mrs C B Peter Bell 

Oberammergau 

 

Monday 15 September  

Mrs Freda Freeman CBE 

Parole 

 

Monday 1 October 

Mrs R L Whitmore 

An Introduction to Some Famous English Silversmiths 

 

Monday 20 October 

A Speaker from Amnesty International 

 

Monday 5 November 

Miss Waveney Browne 

A Man of Achievement 

 

Monday 17 November 

Members’ Craft Exhibition and Sale 

 

Wednesday 3 December 

CHRISTMAS PARTY 

 

1981 

Monday 4 March 

Mr T Stephens 

The Chinese Puzzle 

 

Monday 16 March 

“I Shall Never Forget.......” 

 

Monday 1 April 

Dr J M Pemberton 

Genetic Engineering – A Revolution in Biology 

 

Monday 6 May 

Panel of Speakers 

 

 

Monday 13 May 

Card Party 

 

Monday 18 May 

Scenes from “Cranford” 

 

Monday 3 June 



Conservatorium Students 

 

Monday 15 June 

The History of Brisbane 

 

Wednesday 1 July 

MID YEAR PARTY 

 

Monday 20 July 

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 


